General Description
The MAX4460/MAX4461/MAX4462 are instrumentation
amplifiers with precision specifications, low-power con-
sumption, and excellent gain-bandwidth product.
Proprietary design techniques allow ground-sensing
capability combined with ultra-low input current and
increased common-mode rejection performance. These
Rail-to-Rail® output instrumentation amplifiers are offered

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4460EUT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AASS
MAX4460ESA* -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4461UEUT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AAST
MAX4461UESA* -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4461TEUT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AASU
MAX4461TESA* -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4461HEUT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AASV
MAX4461HESA* -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4462UEUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AASW
MAX4462UESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4462TEUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AASX
MAX4462TESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4462HEUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AASY
MAX4462HESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
VCM + ∆V
VCM - ∆V 6
1
5
VCC
2
MAX4462HEUT
3
4
OUT
REF
Typical Application Circuit
Selector Guide appears at end of data sheet.
*Future Product—contact factory for availability.
M
A
X
4
4
6
0
/M
A
X
4
4
6
1
/M
A
X
4
4
6
2
SOT23, 3V/5V, Single-Supply, Rail-to-Rail
Instrumentation Amplifiers
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS—MAX4462
(VDD = 5V, VSS = 0, VCM = VREF = VDD/2, RL = 100kΩ to VDD/2, TA = +25°C, unless otherwise noted. VDIFF = VIN+ - VIN- = -100mV to
+100mV for G = 1 and G = 10, -20mV to +20mV for G = 100.)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to